
NPC Pacific USA

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

September 3, 2016

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

29 Joann Socrates 10 2

30 Jean Carter 5 1

53 Linda Schwartz 15 3

0
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0
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0
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

TOTAL 3 0

Masters Bikini 40+ A up to 5'4"

Judge: _______________



NPC Pacific USA

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

September 3, 2016

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

28 Cinzia Mezzetti 10 2

31 Marjorie Hernandez 24 5

33 Elizabeth Rowland 15 3

35 Levy Levy 21 4

36 Krystal Peters 5 1

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

TOTAL 5 0 0

Masters Bikini 40+ B over 5'4"

Judge: _______________



NPC Pacific USA

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

September 3, 2016

San Diego, California
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30 Jean Carter Masters Bikini 40+ A 5 1 30

36 Krystal Peters Masters Bikini 40+ B 10 2 36

0

0

0

0

Masters Bikini 40+ Overall

Judge: _______________



NPC Pacific USA

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

September 3, 2016

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

29 Joann Socrates 45 9

30 Jean Carter 10 2

32 Ria Bolanos 55 11

40 Sandra Myers 5 1

41 Michelle Joyce 40 8

42 Darleen Ferguson 15 3

44 Claudia Mason 35 7

45 Sarah Nakawaki 30 6

48 Jennifer Macias 25 5

49 Monika Natera 20 4

50 Melissa Tice 50 10

53 Linda Schwartz 60 12

TOTAL 12

Masters Bikini 35+A Up to  5'4"

Judge: _______________



NPC Pacific USA

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

September 3, 2016

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

47 Sara Wasserman 10 2

33 Elizabeth Rowland 5 1

TOTAL 2

Masters Bikini 35+ B over 5'4" to 5'6"

Judge: _______________



NPC Pacific USA

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

September 3, 2016

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

31 Marjorie Hernandez 30 6

36 Krystal Peters 10 2

43 Katie Allyson 25 5

46 Kate McLellan 5 1

51 Deniz Thomas 20 4

52 Kimberly Southerland 15 3

TOTAL 6

Masters Bikini 35+ C Over 5'6"

Judge: _______________



NPC Pacific USA

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

September 3, 2016

San Diego, California
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40 Sandra Myers Masters Bikini 35+ A 5 1 40

33 Elizabeth Rowland Masters Bikini 35+ B 15 3 33

46 Kate McLellan Masters Bikini 35+ C 10 2

0

0

0

Masters Bikini 35+ Overall

Judge: _______________



NPC Pacific USA

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

September 3, 2016

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

37 Samantha Sevidal 55 11

44 Claudia Mason 68 14

49 Monika Natera 30 6

53 Linda Schwartz 75 15

55 Kristine Ayangco 25 5

56 Lexy Smith 15 3

57 Ashley Schamu 10 2

58 Lorena Magno 41 8

59 Melissa Dunn 47 10

60 Racquel Castro 20 4

61 Alyssa LoGrande 47 9

62 Kaelyn Feistel 35 7

63 Ashlee Szabo 5 1

64 Estefania Solorio 67 13

65 Kourtney Wiese 60 12

TOTAL 15

Novice Bikini A up to 5'2"

Judge: _______________



NPC Pacific USA

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

September 3, 2016

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

42 Darleen Ferguson 20 4

45 Sarah Nakawaki 50 10

66 Lucero Galiano 65 13

67 Amanda Romo 79 16

69 Kayla Williams 80 16

74 Nicole Marr 45 9

75 Brooklyn Ferreira 5 1

77 Cassidy McWilliams 25 5

79 Bev Scott 40 8

81 Shannon Bailey 15 3

84 Megan Watson 60 12

88 Sheri Candella 30 6

89 Elise Borelli 35 7

91 Elira Skuqi (SKOOCHIE) 55 11

94 Kelli Sheets 75 15

116 Christina Lazcano 10 2

174 Erika Garcia 70 14

TOTAL 17

Novice Bikini B over 5'2" to 5'4"

Judge: _______________



NPC Pacific USA

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

September 3, 2016

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

68 Kristina Cooney 45 9

70 Savanna Reeves 79 16

72 Jenny Spencer 5 1

76 Kathleen Fulmor 74 15

78 Tarra Castillo 35 7

82 Ashley Hugeback 30 6

83 Tanya Gonzalez 55 11

85 Ashley Morgan 40 8

86 Angela King 80 16

87 Marta Mielczarska 10 2

90 Alyssa Pubentz 71 14

92 Adriana Sawyer 25 5

93 Charlet Gonzalez 50 10

95 Cristina Gutierrez 15 3

96 Niamh (NEEV) Wright 60 12

97 Nadia Blackburn 20 4

98 Kirsten Arriaga 65 13

TOTAL 17

Novice Bikini C over 5'4" to 5'6"

Judge: _______________



NPC Pacific USA

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

September 3, 2016

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Placing

51 Deniz Thomas 40 8

52 Kimberly Southerland 12 2

71 Danielle York 6 1

73 Justine Shigley 21 4

80 Teresa Gisla 13 3

101 Krista DeNardo 45 9

105 Zoe Odien 34 7

110 Kelly Schmeckpeper 31 6

124 Ecaterina Vasenina 23 5

TOTAL 9

Novice Bikini D over 5'6"

Judge: _______________



NPC Pacific USA

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

September 3, 2016

San Diego, California

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name Class

T

o

t

a

l

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

63 Ashlee Szabo Novice Bikini A 5 1 63

75 Brooklyn Ferreira Novice Bikini B 10 2 75

72 Jenny Spencer Novice Bikini C 15 3 72

71 Danielle York Novice Bikini D 20 4 71

0

0

Novice Bikini Overall

Judge: _______________



NPC Pacific USA

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

September 3, 2016

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

40 Sandra Myers 15 3

50 Melissa Tice 65 13

54 Alyssa Mancao 40 8

55 Kristine Ayangco 35 7

56 Lexy Smith 25 5

57 Ashley Schamu 20 4

58 Lorena Magno 50 10

59 Melissa Dunn 60 12

60 Racquel Castro 30 6

61 Alyssa LoGrande 55 11

62 Kaelyn Feistel 45 9

63 Ashlee Szabo 5 1

103 Paulina Nguyen 69 14

114 Emily Gundler 10 2

TOTAL 14

Unlimited Bikini A up to 5'1"

Judge: _______________



NPC Pacific USA

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

September 3, 2016

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

29 Joann Socrates 66 13

34 Jessica Underwood 72 14

41 Michelle Joyce 75 16

44 Claudia Mason 60 12

45 Sarah Nakawaki 45 9

49 Monika Natera 40 8

67 Amanda Romo 55 11

77 Cassidy McWilliams 25 5

81 Shannon Bailey 20 4

102 Reba Lawson 50 10

106 Marisa Woo 5 1

108 Carlee Stevenson 10 2

111 Italia Reguil 74 15

112 Julia Vann 15 3

117 Chrissy Le 30 6

118 Kina Moldovan 35 7

TOTAL 16

Unlimited Bikini B over 5'1" to 5'2.5"

Judge: _______________



NPC Pacific USA

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

September 3, 2016

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

42 Darleen Ferguson 25 5

66 Lucero Galiano 50 10

74 Nicole Marr 45 9

79 Bev Scott 31 6

89 Elise Borelli 33 7

91 Elira Skuqi (SKOOCHIE) 40 8

94 Kelli Sheets 55 11

100 Amanda Bucci 15 3

113 Kimberly Jewell 65 13

116 Christina Lazcano 20 4

120 Anna Daltro 5 1

122 Michelle Serna 10 2

174 Erika Garcia 60 12

TOTAL 13

Unlimited Bikini C over  5'2.5" to 5'4"

Judge: _______________



NPC Pacific USA

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

September 3, 2016

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

68 Kristina Cooney 55 11

70 Savanna Reeves 60 12

72 Jenny Spencer 10 2

78 Tarra Castillo 45 9

82 Ashley Hugeback 30 6

90 Alyssa Pubentz 70 14

92 Adriana Sawyer 35 7

97 Nadia Blackburn 20 4

104 Carolyn Southern 15 3

107 Mila Mitchell 65 13

109 Kelly Skillern 5 1

115 Jessica Phillips 25 5

121 Kimberly Pohoski 40 8

125 Emily Thibault 50 10

TOTAL 14

Unlimited Bikini D over 5'4" to 5'5.5"

Judge: _______________



NPC Pacific USA

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

September 3, 2016

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

35 Livia Levy 50 10

51 Deniz Thomas 55 11

71 Danielle York 20 4

73 Justine Shigley 25 5

85 Ashley Morgan 30 6

86 Angela King 60 12

87 Marta Mielczarska 15 3

93 Charlet Gonzalez 40 8

98 Kirsten Arriaga 45 9

99 Allyssa Robbins 10 2

110 Kelly Schmeckpeper 35 7

119 Summer Sabers 5 1

TOTAL 12

Unlimited Bikini E over 5'5.5" to 5'7"

Judge: _______________



NPC Pacific USA

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

September 3, 2016

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

43 Katie Allyson 35 7

46 Kate McLellan 5 1

52 Kimberly Southerland 15 3

80 Teresa Gisla 10 2

101 Krista DeNardo 30 6

123 Guadalupe Cardenas 20 4

124 Ecaterina Vasenina 25 5

TOTAL 7

Unlimited Bikini F over 5'7"

Judge: _______________



NPC Pacific USA

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

September 3, 2016

San Diego, California
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63 Ashlee Szabo Unlimited Bikini A 15 3 63

106 Marisa Woo Unlimited Bikini B 5 1 106

120 Anna Daltro Unlimited Bikini C 20 4 120

109 Kelly Skillern Unlimited Bikini D 25 5 109

119 Summer Sabers Unlimited Bikini E 10 2 119

46 Kate McLellan Unlimited Bikini F 30 6 46

Unlimited Bikini Overall

Judge: _______________


